
Service Team 
Gallagher 

 
Michael McHugh 

Area Senior Executive Vice President 
Phone: 630-285-4373 

michael_mchugh@ajg.com 
 

Alexis Spoon 
Account Executive 

Phone: 513-977-3142 
alexis_spoon@ajg.com 

 
JoAnn Bonnevier (Certificates)

Client Service Supervisor 
Phone: 630-647-3082 

joann_bonnevier@ajg.com
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
                                           
 

 
 
 
 

CLAIM REPORTING  
JWF Specialty Company 

 
Report ANY claim EXCEPT 

School Board Legal & Pollution to: 
 

Phone: 800-359-6659 
After Hours Phone: 866-760-1436 

 
Property.CasualtyClaimsDepartment@ 

jwfspecialty.com 
 

Identify yourself as an EPC Member 
and Provide your District Name 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

SCHOOL BOARD LEGAL CLAIMS 
Report Claims DIRECTLY to: 

 
Summit Risk Services 

220 Gibraltar Road, Suite 200 
Horsham, PA 19044 

 
Alice Ivers 

Phone: 215-443-3598 (direct) 
Email: newclaim@summitrisk.com 

 

 
 

 
Claims Administration Team 

 
JWF Specialty Company 

 
Mike McGuff 

Senior Claims Specialist 
Automobile Liability/Physical Damage 

and General Liability 
Phone: 513-868-7320 

Fax: 317-706-9705 
Michael.Mcguff@jwfspecialty.com 

 
Kay Lewis 

Senior Claims Specialist 
Property 

Phone: 317-258-3728 
Fax: 317-706-9925 

Kay.Lewis@jwfspecialty.com 
 
 

 
 

 

Liability, Fleet & Property Program 
Service Team 

As of August  12, 2019 

        Loss Control Services 
 

Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. 
 

Amanda Weller 
Phone: 815-236-5170 

amanda.weller@mjgsolutions.net 

Property Restoration 
Interstate 

24 Hour Emergency Response 
888-622-6433 

 
Riccardo Recchione 

Regional Account Manager 
rrecchione@interstaterestoration.com 

419-476-5255 

Legal Services 
Subashi & Wildermuth 

Brian Wildermuth 
Phone: 937-427-8800 

bwildermuth@swohiolaw.com 
 

RCO Law 
Bill Beach 

419-418-6460 
bbeach@rcolaw.com 

 
Enquiron Employers Legal Helpline 

 
Ph:  877-568-6655 

Online: www.pru-txhelpline.com 

mailto:rrecchione@interstaterestoration.com

